


PENDA COLLECTION

120161

120401

120151

120153

120900

120910

Reference

Individual
Sofa

P

Three People 
Bench

Two People 
Bench

Two Seater
Sofa

Three Seater
Sofa

Description

5 x 84 x 5

75 x 75 x 40

75 x 220 x 40

75 x 220 x 40

5 x 160 x 5

5 x 230 x 5

Dimensions
(piece / cm)

15

156

15

15

30

45

Weight
(kg)

1

2

1

1

1

1

Pieces
( / Box)

100 x 100 x 100

100 x 100 x 100

100 x 100 x 225

100 x 100 x 225

100 x 100 x 165

100 x 100 x 235

Dimensions
( Box / cm)

1,0

1,5

1,0

1,0

1,6

2,3

Volume
( m3)

15

5

15

15

30

45

Weight
( kg)

Price
(€)

120050 8  x 84 x 5 100 x 100 x 10015 151

120470 100 x 100 x 1655 x 160 x 5 30 301

120480 100 x 100 x 1655 x 160 x 5 30 301

2515

3905

5375

1635

3055

4165

3565

3735



PENDA COLLECTION

120091

120092

120030

120171

120660

120630

120220

120090

Reference

Rectangular
ee Table

Sunbed

Dining
Table 160

Dining
Table 240

Dining
Table 300

Chair

Table

Description

110 x 70 x 32

140 x 70 x 32

195 x 70 x 30

160 x 100 x 73

240 x 100 x 73

300 x 100 x 73

50 x 50 x 73

100 x 100 x 32

Dimensions
(piece / cm)

5

5

30

46

52

60

5

8

Weight
(kg)

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

3

Pieces
( / Box)

100 x 100 x 115

100 x 100 x 155

200 x 93 x 30

162 x 102 x 10

242 x 102 x 10

302 x 102 x 10

60 x 65 x 90

100 x 100 x 100

Dimensions
( Box / cm)

1,5

1,5

0,6

1,0

1,7

1,8

0,5

1,5

Volume
( m3)

5

5

35

46

52

60

5

8

Weight
( kg)

Price
(€)

120160 Conversation
Chair

78 x 75 x 62 12 1 100x100x100 1,0 12

1555

1850

1340

1945

3700

3890

5250

6880

4065



OUTDOOR FABRICS

TECHNICAL FILE

White
3739

Integral
3740

Porcelana
1780

Mineral
3742

Pergamino
20074

8013

3741

 

Crudo
1741

Pergamino
20066

       Sand
20065

Graphite
1739



ALUMINUM

Mineral
106

Optik
101

Coco
910

Integral
103

Piedra
105

Grafito
207

Terracotta
909

ROPES

Graphite
RAL 7021

Off-White
RAL 9002

Terracota
RAL 8004

White
RAL 9003

Gray-White
RAL 7044

Green
RAL 6003

Brown
RAL 8019

Blue
RAL 5003

Beiger red
RAL 3012

Beige
RAL 1013

Matt Black
RAL 9005

Gray
RAL 7030

Burgandy
RAL 3005

CopperGold

STRUCTURES



HPL

WOOD

Iroko

HPL Gray
2011

HPL Taupe
0164

HPL Brown
8519

HPL White
2270

HPL Iroko
0506

HPL Marmol
6014

TABLE TOPS



Patio Exterior SL. Polígono Industrial El Saladar
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